Brief details are as follows: 

1 Tender Reference No. MEDA/SOLAR/AMRUT/UDGIR/2019-20/02, Dated 06th  
June 2020 

2 Tender can be downloaded from  06/06/2020 

3 Estimated Cost   Rs. 2.25 Cr (Rs. Two Crore Twenty Five Lakhs Only)  

4 Tender document fee Rs. 29,500/- (i.e. Rs. Twenty-Nine Thousand Five 
Hundred Only) including 18% GST through E-payment SBI 
Net Banking, RTGS and NEFT only 

(Non Refundable & Non-transferable) 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 2.25 Lakhs (Rs. Two Lakhs Twenty  Five Thousand) 

6 Date and Time of Pre-bid Meeting and 
Venue